Position

Chief Operating Officer

Fleet Training Manager

Safety And Facilities Manager
Maintenance Compliance
Manager

Planning Manger

Field Services Supervisor
Electronics Technician
Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Operations Analyst

Director Of Fleet And Facilities
Facilities Maintenance
Technician |

Field Services Technician

Field Services Technician
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Field Services Technician

Field Services Technician

Groundskeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$172,774

$101,636

$89,257

$82,229

$74,206

$70,955

$65,969

$61,278

$59,905

$58,922

$46,970

$43,270

$43,021

$39,779

$38,969

$38,886

$32,886

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,338

$20,910

$17,992

$23,597

$18,747

$22,021

$17,340

$14,574

$12,978

$6,303

$9,444

$9,064

$9,761

$9,882

$17,079

$8,186

$7.876



Groundskeeper
Janitor

Janitor

Facilities Maintenance

Technician |

Facilities Maintenance
Technician |

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$31,686

$25,594

$25,594

$15,685

$14,953

$6,240

$6,240

$6,120

$5,760

$4,160

$3,840

$3,600

$3,272

$14,607

$9,228

$5,252

$4,275

$3,596

$2,522

$1,353

$1,380

$1,177

$1,023

$278

$674

$236



