Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Operating Officer		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$172,774	\$44,338
Fleet Training Manager		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$101,636	\$20,910
Safety And Facilities Manager		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$89,257	\$17,992
Maintenance Compliance Manager		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$82,229	\$23,597
Planning Manger		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$74,206	\$18,747
Field Services Supervisor		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$70,955	\$22,021
Electronics Technician		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$65,969	\$17,340
Facilities Maintenance Technician II		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$61,278	\$14,574
Operations Analyst		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$59,905	\$12,978
Director Of Fleet And Facilities		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$58,922	\$6,303
Facilities Maintenance Technician I		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$46,970	\$9,444
Field Services Technician		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$43,270	\$9,064
Field Services Technician		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$43,021	\$9,761
Facilities Maintenance Worker I		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$39,779	\$9,882
Field Services Technician		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$38,969	\$17,079
Field Services Technician		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$38,886	\$8,186
Groundskeeper		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$32,886	\$7,876

Groundskeeper	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$31,686	\$14,607
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$25,594	\$9,228
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$25,594	\$5,252
Facilities Maintenance Technician I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$15,685	\$4,275
Facilities Maintenance Technician I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$14,953	\$3,596
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$6,240	\$2,522
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$6,240	\$1,353
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$6,120	\$1,380
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$5,760	\$1,177
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$4,160	\$1,023
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$3,840	\$278
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$3,600	\$674
Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$3,272	\$236